LEBANON COUNTRY

Friday, July 28th

5:00pm
5-8:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6-8:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
8:30pm

9:00pm
All Night
All Night

Opening Ceremony
Helicopter Rides

@ Tino & Malone

Pony Pull

Poultry Judging

Hot Air Balloon Rides
Balloon Animals with Bella
Justin Mazz Magic Show
Luis Pabon Dance Troupe
Demolition Derby
Showtime Steve

Mini Pull

Jordan Oaks
FIREWORKS

Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)
Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides

Saturday, July 29th

All Day
All Day
8:30am
9:00am

10:00am
10am-3pm
11:00am

12:00pm

1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

6-8:00pm
7:00pm
8:30pm
All Day

A

Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)
Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides
Cattle Show (Dairy)

Goat Judging

Rabbit Judging

Little Miss/Mr Lebanon Fair
Balloon Animals with Bella
Oxen Pull (28001b. class & free-for-all)
Showtime Steve

(@ Jesse Liam Band
Everything Goes Drag Racing
Justin Mazz Magic Show
Horseshoe Tournament

Kids’ & Family Games

King Cake Band

Justin Mazz Magic Show

Luis Pabon Dance Troupe
Farmer’s Fling (adult & kid's games)
Showtime Steve

Nick Bosse & The Northern Roots

Justin Mazz Magic Show

Oxen vs Horses Pull (3225b. class;
Free for all Horse Pull immediately after)

Truck Pull

Hot Air Balloon Rides
Showtime Steve

TOP Band
Helicopter Rides

for safety purposes.

Il PLEASE NOTE: SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE W

Since 1959

\

Center Stage
Lower Pond Area
Center Stage
Animal Pull Ring
Animal Barns
Entertainment Hill
On the grounds
Upper Stage
Center Stage
Mechanical Pull Area
Upper Stage
Animal Pull Ring
Center Stage
Look Up!

Upper Area
Upper Area

Upper Area
Upper Area
Show Ring
Animal Barns
Animal Barns
Center Stage
On the grounds
Animal Pull Ring
Upper Stage
Center Stage
Mechanical Pull Area
Upper Stage
Horseshoe Area
Upper Area
Center Stage
Upper Stage
Center Stage
Animal Pull Ring
Upper Stage
Center Stage
Upper Stage
Animal Pull Ring

Mechanical Pull Area
Entertainment Hill
Upper Stage

Center Stage

Lower Pond Area

No contestants are permitted to consume alcohol during their events.
Alcohol is strictly prohibited inside the Pull Ring and the Mechanical Ring

o%

+ FIREWORKS FRIDAY!

July 28,29,30

Lebanon Fairgrounds, Mack Road

11:00am
12:00pm

12-4:00pm
1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm

SPONSORED BY: Klaus Larsen Roofing and Hillandale Farms

Sunday, July 30th

All Day
All Day
8:30am
9:00am
10:00am

Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)
Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides
Cattle Show (Beef)

Horse Show

(@ Thankful Soul Revival
Doodlebug Pull

Justin Mazz Magic Show
Sheep Breed Judging
Showtime Steve

Ed Peabody and the Big Blue Thang

Horseshoe Tournament
Kids’ Pedal Pull (3 years & up)
Balloon Animals with Bella
Justin Mazz Magic Show
Sheep Showmanship
Lawnmower Pulls

Jon Berman

Wrestling Match (Northeast Wrestling)

Kids’ & Family Games
Monthei Brothers Band
Justin Mazz Magic Show

Upper Area
Upper Area
Show Ring
Horse Ring
Center Stage
Animal Pull Ring
Upper Stage
Animal Barns
Upper Stage
Center Stage
Horseshoe Area
Between Barns
On the grounds
Upper Stage
Animal Barns
Mechanical Pull Area
Center Stage
Entertainment Hill
Upper Area
Center Stage
Upper Stage

HOURS

Friday: 5-11pm

Saturday: 8:30am-11pm

Sunday: 9am-6pm

ADDRESS
122 Mack Road, Lebanon, CT

PARKING

$2 suggested donation

TICKETS

Adults: $11 Fri, $12 Sat & Sun
Kids 12 & under: FREE
Seniors (60+): $10
Active/retired/disabled Military with ID: FREE

PURCHASE TICKETS
& SEASON PASSES

Please note that ONLY guide dogs and
service dogs are allowed on the fairgrounds.

LebanonCountryFair.org




