

July 28,29,30

Lebanon Fairgrounds, Mack Road

FIREWORKS FRIDAY!

SPONSORED BY: Klaus Larsen Roofing and Hillandale Farms

Friday, July 28th

5:00pm	Opening Ceremony	Center Stage
5-8:30pm	Helicopter Rides	Lower Pond Area
5:30pm	☑ Tino & Malone	Center Stage
6:00pm	Pony Pull	Animal Pull Ring
	Poultry Judging	Animal Barns
6-8:00pm	Hot Air Balloon Rides	Entertainment Hill
	Balloon Animals with Bella	On the grounds
6:30pm	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
7:00pm	Luis Pabon Dance Troupe	Center Stage
	Demolition Derby	Mechanical Pull Area
7:30pm	Showtime Steve	Upper Stage
8:30pm	Mini Pull	Animal Pull Ring
	Jordan Oaks	Center Stage
9:00pm	FIREWORKS	Look Up!
All Night	Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)	Upper Area
All Night	Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides	Upper Area

Saturd	ay, July 29th	
All Day	Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)	Upper Area
All Day	Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides	Upper Area
8:30am	Cattle Show (Dairy)	Show Ring
9:00am	Goat Judging	Animal Barns
	Rabbit Judging	Animal Barns
10:00am	Little Miss/Mr Lebanon Fair	Center Stage
10am-3pm	Balloon Animals with Bella	On the grounds
11:00am	Oxen Pull (2800lb. class & free-for-all)	Animal Pull Ring
	Showtime Steve	Upper Stage
12:00pm	Jesse Liam Band	Center Stage
	Everything Goes Drag Racing	Mechanical Pull Area
	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
	Horseshoe Tournament	Horseshoe Area
1:30pm	Kids' & Family Games	Upper Area
2:00pm	King Cake Band	Center Stage
3:00pm	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
4:00pm	Luis Pabon Dance Troupe	Center Stage
	Farmer's Fling (adult & kid's games)	Animal Pull Ring
	Showtime Steve	Upper Stage
6:00pm	Nick Bosse & The Northern Roots	Center Stage
	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
	Oxen vs Horses Pull (3225lb. class; Free for all Horse Pull immediately after)	Animal Pull Ring
	Truck Pull	Mechanical Pull Area
6-8:00pm	Hot Air Balloon Rides	Entertainment Hill
7:00pm	Showtime Steve	Upper Stage
8:30pm	TOP Band	Center Stage
All Day	Helicopter Rides	Lower Pond Area

Sunday, July 30th

All Day	Petting Pals (interactive petting zoo)	Upper Area
All Day	Jumpin 4 Joy Pony Rides	Upper Area
8:30am	Cattle Show (Beef)	Show Ring
9:00am	Horse Show	Horse Ring
10:00am	Thankful Soul Revival	Center Stage
	Doodlebug Pull	Animal Pull Ring
	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
	Sheep Breed Judging	Animal Barns
11:00am	Showtime Steve	Upper Stage
12:00pm	🖪 Ed Peabody and the Big Blue Thang	Center Stage
	Horseshoe Tournament	Horseshoe Area
	Kids' Pedal Pull (3 years & up)	Between Barns
12-4:00pm	Balloon Animals with Bella	On the grounds
1:00pm	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage
	Sheep Showmanship	Animal Barns
	Lawnmower Pulls	Mechanical Pull Area
2:00pm	Jon Berman	Center Stage
	$\textbf{Wrestling Match} \; (\textit{Northeast Wrestling})$	Entertainment Hill
3:00pm	Kids' & Family Games	Upper Area
4:00pm	Monthei Brothers Band	Center Stage
5:00pm	Justin Mazz Magic Show	Upper Stage



PURCHASE TICKETS

& SEASON PASSES

HOURS

Friday: 5-11pm

Saturday: 8:30am-11pm Sunday: 9am-6pm

ADDRESS

122 Mack Road, Lebanon, CT

PARKING

\$2 suggested donation

TICKETS

Adults: \$11 Fri, \$12 Sat & Sun Kids 12 & under: FREE Seniors (60+): \$10

Active/retired/disabled Military with ID: FREE





Please note that ONLY guide dogs and service dogs are allowed on the fairgrounds.



No contestants are permitted to consume alcohol during their events. Alcohol is strictly prohibited inside the Pull Ring and the Mechanical Ring